Race Date
October 19, 2019

Overall
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Name
Brian Culbreth
Aaron Cook
Elliza Pycraft
Andrew Higy
John Borman
Shathishkumar Rangaswamy
Amy Maciejewski
lan Smith
Zane Biernat
Dave Gaughan
Doug Mccarty
Eric Jensen
Mark Connors
Mary Jo Russel
Ron Schoff
Lily Culbreth
Elaine Hendricks
Patrick Cosgrove
Marialena Nagel
Doyll Andrews
Anthony C. Olivarez
Tina Kvachkoff
Staci KISH
Richard Barger
Kimberley Burns
michael Grochowsk
Erica Benavente
Deb Schiesser
Leeann Wright
michael Heenan
Edith Valdes
Tom Hostetler
Brandon Wilking
Jan Andrews
Ed Caccavale
Sherry Walters
Tom Hutmacher
Patrick Davis
Emily Hernandez
Cecilia Bernal
Abigial igarta
Laura Myers
Jenny Johnson
Kathleen Kolodziej
Ryan Smith
Darby Straw
Sergio Vara

2019 Grub Run 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7039 38 M

7908 27 M
7066 13 F
7004 37 M
7003 41 M
6993 45 M
7937 29 F
7121 15 M
7900 12 M
7123 56 M
7939 47 M
7261 28 M
7907 47 M
7214 52 F
7132 66 M
7031 11 F
7919 62 F
7085 51 M
7945 36 F
7894 47 M
7948 12 M
9653 51 F
7930 35 F
7896 41 M
7901 37 F
7263 65 M
7897 40 F
7218 63 F
7967 40 F
7088 62 M
7961 47 F
7076 60 M
6992 19 M
9660 50 F
7227 49 M
7963 39 F
7925 71 M
6988 73 M
7920 35 F
7898 63 F
7245 43 F
7944 29 F
7928 40 F
7933 64 F
7959 9 M
6990 46 M
7962 50 M
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Overall
25-29
Overall
35-39
Master
45-49
25-29
15-18
11-12
55-59
45-49
25-29
45-49
Master
65-69
11-12
60-64
50-54
35-39
45-49
11-12
50-54
35-39
40-44
35-39
65-69
40-44
60-64
40-44
60-64
45-49
60-64
19-24
50-54
45-49
35-39
70-74
70-74
35-39
60-64
40-44
25-29
40-44
60-64
9-10
45-49
50-54

Time Pace
19:12.9 6:12/M
19:42.8 6:22/M
19:50.6 6:24/M
20:11.4 6:31/M
20:44.4 6:41/M
21:19.1 6:53/M
21:26.6 6:55/M
21:57.6 7:05/M
22:02.5 7:07/M
22:29.1 7:15/M
22:30.9 7:16/M
22:50.8 7:22/M
22:56.6 7:24/M
23:03.8 7:26/M
23:08.9 7:28/M
23:36.5 7:37IM
23:52.4 7:42/M
24:12.6 7:49/M
24:24.5 7:52/M
24:32.6 7:55/M
24:40.7 7:58/M
24:40.7 7:58/M
25:16.8 8:09/M
25:24.8 8:12/M
25:45.6 8:19/M
25:49.1 8:20/M
25:495 8:20/M
26:04.9 8:25/M
26:11.4 8:27/M
26:15.5 8:28/M
26:22.4 8:30/M
26:26.4 8:32/M
26:41.2 8:37/M
26:52.5 8:40/M
27:20.7 8:49/M
27:40.1 8:56/M
27:53.8 9:00/M
28:00.9 9:02/M
28:03.1 9:03/M
28:17.2 9:08/M
28:25.5 9:10/M
28:34.6 9:13/M
28:52.1 9:19/M
28:59.3 9:21/M
29:06.1 9:23/IM
29:12.6 9:25/M
29:42.3 9:35/M

10/19/2019 12:30:21



Race Date
October 19, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Misha Bhati
Stacy Friedericks
Kathy Hilbrich
Linda Murkve
Robert Edwards
Debbie Fenno
Dave Kavalow-St. John
Sai Chodavarapu
Lelani Muller
Sarah Colias
Dave Gough
Sarah Olivarez
Loren Grimberg
Jason Petre
Deena Pidrak
Mark Robinson
Lily Carmel
Melissa Bader
Vickie Ladd
Jerome Weiler
Deb Armstrong
Bryson Culbreth
Jacob lurillo
Thomas Nedza
Jennifer Plys
Erin Higy
Melanie Way
Subhashini Sankaran
Carol Magill
Malcolm McGawn
David J Ralston
Roger Bower
Mikiela Cobb
Cindy Hall
Adam Jakich
Mia Jakich
Nancy Dietrich
Denice Sawyer
Bev Calligan
Margie Gough
Allan Nalbor
Chuck Christian
Susan Fraley
Pete Klaeser
Teresa Weiler
Marilyn McGawn
Shannon Larkey

2019 Grub Run 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7899
7914
7922
7943
7911
9654
7929
7030
7942
7120
7067
7949
7050
7950
6989
7954
7904
7895
7935
7965
7122
7028
7926
7947
7951
7921
7964
6994
7938
7940
7952
7027
7906
7916
7215
7013
7910
7957
7902
7040
7946
7905
7913
7931
7966
7941
7936
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9
37
65
52
78
64
66

9
41
57
57
38
29
46
45
59
18
27
46
50
57

7

59
37
36
36
45
69
78
74
58
29
62
37
11
71
61
e
58
72
73
70
63
50
75
43
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9-10
35-39
65-69
50-54
75-79
60-64
65-69

9-10
40-44
55-59
55-59
35-39
25-29
45-49
45-49
55-59
15-18
25-29
45-49
50-54
55-59

1-8

1-8
55-59
35-39
35-39
35-39
45-49
65-69
75-79
70-74
55-59
25-29
60-64
35-39
11-12
70-74
60-64
75-79
55-59
70-74
70-74
70-74
60-64
50-54
75-79
40-44
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Time Pace
29:55.6 9:39/M
29:56.1 9:39/M
30:03.1 9:42/M
30:44.4 9:55/M
30:44.9 9:55/M
30:58.4 9:59/M
31:08.9 10:03/M
31:09.1 10:03/M
31:18.3 10:06/M
31:46.4 10:15/M
32:05.6 10:21/M
32:19.6 10:26/M
32:36.4 10:31/M
32:58.4 10:38/M
33:18.7 10:45/M
33:24.9 10:47/M
35:02.9 11:18/M
35:25.6 11:26/M
35:35.6 11:29/M
35:45.4 11:32/M
36:17.8 11:43/M
36:23.6 11:44/M
36:31.2 11:47/M
36:34.6 11:48/M
36:44.2 11:51/M
36:45.7 11:52/M
36:53.7 11:54/M
38:45.1 12:30/M
39:36.5 12:47/M
39:42.9 12:49/M
39:49.7 12:51/M
41:08.4 13:16/M
41:17.6 13:19/M
42:05.4 13:35/M
42:11.4 13:37/M
42:11.7 13:37/M
43:00.3 13:52/M
44:13.9 14:16/M
44:19.2 14:18/M
44:42.2 14:25/M
47.01.9 15:10/M
47:44.4 15:24/M
48:32.9 15:40/M
48:47.7 15:44/M
49:36.9 16:00/M
51:08.9 16:30/M
51:10.5 16:30/M

10/19/2019 12:30:22



2019 Grub Run 5K

Race Date

October 19, 2019 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AGPlace  Div Time Pace
95 Margaret Heiskary 7918 68 F 3: 65-69 1 52:14.8 16:51/M
96 Dee Remenius 7953 40 F 7. 40-44 2 52:28.5 16:56/M
97 Carol Holcomb 6991 70 F 3: 70-74 1 55:37.3 17:57/M
98 Aunalise Fitzgerald 7084 12 F 3. 11-12 1 56:09.6 18:07/M
99 Emily-Rose Cook 7909 26 F 6. 25-29 1 56:56.7 18:22/M
100 Ulrike Zambori 7105 70 F 4: 70-74 1 57:25.2 18:31/M
101 Katherine Martinez 7100 28 F 7. 25-29 1 57:25.9 18:32/M
102 Tom Calligan 7903 78 M 3: 75-79 1 1:09:52.9 22:33/M
103 Bob Hooper 7923 77 M 4: 75-79 1 1:09:55.2 22:33/M
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